Mayor Patrick L. McCrory Mayor Pro Tem Patrick De'Angelo Cannon

Susan Burgess
Nancy Carter
Malcolm Graham
Patsy Kinsey
John W. Lassiter

Don Lochman
James E. Mitchell, Jr.
Patrick Mumford
John H. Tabor, AIA
Warren Turner

CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

Monday, January 3, 2005

Room 267
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:50 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Dinner

Housing & Neighborhood Development Committee Recommendation:
Proposed Resolution on Gentrification

Housing & Neighborhood Development: After School Enrichment Program
Review: Proposed Quality Standards

Transportation: Update on the Charlotte Multimodal Station Project
Transportation: Update on the Center City Streetcar Project
Transportation: Update on South Corridor Light Rail Project

Citizens’ Forum
Room 267

Request for Council Action: Approve a Process and Schedule for Filling District 4 Council Member

Vacancy



