Mayor Patrick L.McCroryMayor Pro Tem Patrick De'Angelo CannonSusan BurgessDon Lochman

Susan Burgess Nancy Carter Malcolm Graham Patsy Kinsey John W. Lassiter Don Lochman James E. Mitchell, Jr. Patrick Mumford John H. Tabor, AIA Warren Turner

CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

Monday, January 3, 2005

Room 267

5:00 p.m.	Dinner
5:15 p.m.	Housing & Neighborhood Development Committee Recommendation: Proposed Resolution on Gentrification
5:30 p.m.	Housing & Neighborhood Development: After School Enrichment Program Review: Proposed Quality Standards
5:50 p.m.	Transportation: Update on the Charlotte Multimodal Station Project
6:20 p.m.	Transportation: Update on the Center City Streetcar Project
7:00 p.m.	Transportation: Update on South Corridor Light Rail Project
7:30 p.m.	Citizens' Forum Room 267

<u>Request for Council Action:</u> Approve a Process and Schedule for Filling District 4 Council Member Vacancy